Individual Best Times (All Time)

Emily Miller - (853467) - Rushmoor Royals SC - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:17.95
1:18.55
1:18.77

1:18.96

:119.09

119.23

119.28

119.42

:119.97

:20.26

:20.46

:20.51

:20.52
1:21.22
1:21.67
1:21.71
1:22.05
1:22.48
1:22.55
1:22.91
1:23.45
1:24.02
1:24.03
1:24.04
1:24.12

1:24.89

4.0 44

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

511
500
496
492
490
487
486
484
474
469
465
464
464
452
445
444
439
432
431
425
417
408
408
408
407
396

Round

m I m I m I

I T m I I

Date

15/12/19
04/11/18
23/06/18
14/12/19
09/11/19
12/11/16
06/10/19
04/03/17
10/03/18
12/10/19
08/10/17
14/01/17
23/10/16
20/11/16
07/05/16
10/12/16
14/01/17
08/10/16
16/01/16
13/12/15
08/10/16
17/09/17
26/06/16
16/01/16
10/07/16
23/09/17

40MNnHE

Meet

Rushmoor Royals First Come First Serve Sprint Meet
City of Cardiff Capital Open Meet

Rushmoor Royals Club Championships 2018

NASL South Round 3

National Arena Swimming League South Round Two
NASLS Round 2

Rushmoor Royals Autumn County Chaser 2019
Windsor Level 3 Last Chance County Qualifier

Hart SC Spring Level 3 Open Meet

NASL South League Round One

Maxwell October Meet

Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships
ASA National County Teams Division 1

Aquae Sulis Autumn Level 2 Meet

Windsor Spring Level 3 Meet

NASLS - Round 3

Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships
NASL South

Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships
Windsor Club Championships

NASL South

Windsor L4 Club Championships 2017

Windsor Club Championships

Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships
Guildford City July L3 Open Meet

Chalfont Otters Arena League Warm-Up 2017

Venue

Hart

Cardiff
Aldershot
Waterlooville
Waterlooville LC
Guildford
Aldershot
Maidenhead
Hart
Waterlooville
Aylesbury
Wycombe
Sheffield
Bristol
Windsor
Maidenhead
Wycombe
Burgess Hill
Maidenhead
Windsor
Burgess Hill
Maidenhead
Windsor
Maidenhead
Guildford

Maltman

Admvalonas

Page1/3

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Rushmoor Ryl

Rushmoor Ryl

Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Windsor
Rushmoor Ryl
Windsor
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Windsor
Windsor
Berks&SBucks
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor

Windsor

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



lern
1:28.11
1:29.09
1:31.60
1:31.65
1:31.70
1:32.65
1:33.06
1:39.67
1:40.73
1:43.44
1:44.41

1:55.32

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:17.95
1:18.96
1:19.09
1:20.26
1:19.28
1:18.55
1:18.77
1:19.97
1:20.46
1:24.89
1:24.02
1:19.42
1:20.51
1:22.05
1:21.71
1:21.22
1:19.23
1:20.52
1:22.48
1:23.45
1:24.12
1:24.03
1:21.67
1:24.04
1:22.55
1:22.91
1:27.11
1:28.11
1:29.09
1:33.06
1:31.65
1:31.60
1:31.70
1:32.65
1:40.73
1:39.67

1:44.41

Copyrighi 2024

315
315
314

300
244
237
219
213
158

WA Pts

511
492
490
469
486
500
496
474
465
396
408
484
464
439
444
452
487
464
432
417
407
408
445
408
431
425
366
354

342
300
315
315
314
304
237
244
213

I m I I I I

Round

H
F

I M

T I I T I m I I

I I =

I

10/ 10710
11/07/15
07/03/15
22/11/14
17/01/15
02/11/14
12/07/14
08/02/15
18/01/14
09/02/14
02/11/13
24/11113
03/02/13

Date

15/12/19
14/12/19
09/11/19
12/10/19
06/10/19
04/11/18
23/06/18
10/03/18
08/10/17
23/09/17
17/09/17
04/03/17
14/01/17
14/01/17
10/12/16
20/11/16
12/11/16
23/10/16
08/10/16
08/10/16
10/07/16
26/06/16
07/05/16
16/01/16
16/01/16
13/12/15
18/10/15
11/07/15

07/03/15
08/02/15
17/01/15
22/11/14
02/11/14
12/07/14
09/02/14
18/01/14
24/11113

MUSTITIUUI NUYAIS DU 1£U1 AULUTTITT UPEIT IVISEL
Windsor Level 3 Sprint Meet

Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs
Windsor Club Championships

Windsor Level 2 Open Meet

Ealing Level 3 Open Meet

Windsor Level 3 End of Season Sprint Meet

15th City of Southampton Open Meet

Windsor Level 2 Licenced Meet

Ealing L3 February Open Meet 2014

Ealing Level 3 November Meet

Windsor Club Championships

Ealing L3 Open Meet

Meet

Rushmoor Royals First Come First Serve Sprint Meet
NASL South Round 3

National Arena Swimming League South Round Two
NASL South League Round One

Rushmoor Royals Autumn County Chaser 2019

City of Cardiff Capital Open Meet

Rushmoor Royals Club Championships 2018

Hart SC Spring Level 3 Open Meet

Maxwell October Meet

Chalfont Otters Arena League Warm-Up 2017
Windsor L4 Club Championships 2017

Windsor Level 3 Last Chance County Qualifier

Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships
Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships
NASLS - Round 3

Aquae Sulis Autumn Level 2 Meet

NASLS Round 2

ASA National County Teams Division 1

NASL South

NASL South

Guildford City July L3 Open Meet

Windsor Club Championships

Windsor Spring Level 3 Meet

Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships
Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships
Windsor Club Championships

Rushmoor Royals SC 12th Autumn Open Meet

Windsor Level 3 Sprint Meet

Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs
15th City of Southampton Open Meet

Windsor Level 2 Open Meet

Windsor Club Championships

Ealing Level 3 Open Meet

Windsor Level 3 End of Season Sprint Meet

Ealing L3 February Open Meet 2014

Windsor Level 2 Licenced Meet

Windsor Club Championships

RIUEISIuL
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Windsor
Maidenhead
Northolt
Maidenhead
Southampton
Windsor
Ealing
Northolt
Windsor

Northolt

Venue

Hart
Waterlooville
Waterlooville LC
Waterlooville
Aldershot
Cardiff
Aldershot
Hart
Aylesbury
Maltman
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Wycombe
Wycombe
Maidenhead
Bristol
Guildford
Sheffield
Burgess Hill
Burgess Hill
Guildford
Windsor
Windsor
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Windsor
Aldershot

Maidenhead

Maidenhead
Southampton
Maidenhead
Windsor
Northolt
Maidenhead
Ealing
Windsor

Windsor

Windsor

Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor

Windsor

Club Swam Under

Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl

Rushmoor Ryl

Rushmoor Ryl
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Berks&SBucks
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor

Windsor

Windsor

Windsor

Windsor
Windsor

Windsor

PagsZ/3

Level

"Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 3/3
1:43.44 219 F 02/11/13 Ealing Level 3 November Meet Northolt Windsor 3

1:55.32 158 F 03/02/13 Ealing L3 Open Meet Northolt Windsor 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



