Individual Best Times (All Time)

Emily Miller - (853467) - Rushmoor Royals SC - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

1:17.95 511 H 15/12/19 Rushmoor Royals First Come First Serve Sprint Meet Hart Rushmoor 1:18.55 500 F 04/11/18 City of Cardiff Capital Open Meet Cardiff Rushmoor 1:18.77 496 H 23/06/18 Rushmoor Royals Club Championships 2018 Aldershot 1:18.96 492 F 14/12/19 NASL South Round 3 Waterlooville Rushmoor 1:19.09 490 F 09/11/19 National Arena Swimming League South Round Two Waterlooville LC Rushmoor 1:19.23 487 F 12/11/16 NASLS Round 2 Guildford Windsor 1:19.28 486 H 06/10/19 Rushmoor Royals Autumn County Chaser 2019 Aldershot Rushmoor 1:19.28 486 H 04/03/17 Windsor Level 3 Last Chance County Qualifier Maidenhead Windsor 1:19.42 484 H 04/03/17 Windsor Level 3 Lest Chance County Qualifier Maidenhead Windsor 1:29.57 474 F 10/03/18 <t< th=""><th>por Ryl 2 4 por Ryl 3</th></t<>	por Ryl 2 4 por Ryl 3
1:18.77 496 H 23/06/18 Rushmoor Royals Club Championships 2018 Aldershot 1:18.96 492 F 14/12/19 NASL South Round 3 Waterlooville Rushmoor 1:19.09 490 F 09/11/19 National Arena Swimming League South Round Two Waterlooville LC Rushmoor 1:19.23 487 F 12/11/16 NASLS Round 2 Guildford Windsor 1:19.28 486 H 06/10/19 Rushmoor Royals Autumn County Chaser 2019 Aldershot Rushmoor 1:19.42 484 H 04/03/17 Windsor Level 3 Last Chance County Qualifier Maidenhead Windsor 1:19.97 474 F 10/03/18 Hart SC Spring Level 3 Open Meet Hart Rushmoor 1:20.26 469 F 12/10/19 NASL South League Round One Waterlooville Rushmoor 1:20.46 465 F 08/10/17 Maxwell October Meet Aylesbury Windsor 1:20.51 464 H 23/10/16 ASA National County Teams Division 1 Sheffield Berks 8.5 1:21.22 452 F<	4 por Ryl 3
1:18.96 492 F 14/12/19 NASL South Round 3 Waterlooville Rushmond 1:19.09 490 F 09/11/19 National Arena Swimming League South Round Two Waterlooville LC Rushmond 1:19.23 487 F 12/11/16 NASLS Round 2 Guildford Windsor 1:19.28 486 H 06/10/19 Rushmoor Royals Autumn County Chaser 2019 Aldershot Rushmond 1:19.42 484 H 04/03/17 Windsor Level 3 Last Chance County Qualifier Maidenhead Windsor 1:19.97 474 F 10/03/18 Hart SC Spring Level 3 Open Meet Hart Hart Rushmond 1:20.26 469 F 12/10/19 NASL South League Round One Waterlooville Rushmond 1:20.46 465 F 08/10/17 Maxwell October Meet Aylesbury Windsor 1:20.51 464 F 14/01/17 Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships Wycombe Windsor 1:21.22 452 F 20/11/16 ASA National County Teams Division 1 Sheffield Berks & Stheffield Winds	oor Ryl 3
1:19.09 490 F 09/11/19 National Arena Swimming League South Round Two Waterlooville LC Rushmon 1:19.23 487 F 12/11/16 NASLS Round 2 Guildford Windsor 1:19.28 486 H 06/10/19 Rushmoor Royals Autumn County Chaser 2019 Aldershot Rushmoor 1:19.42 484 H 04/03/17 Windsor Level 3 Last Chance County Qualifier Maidenhead Windsor 1:19.97 474 F 10/03/18 Hart SC Spring Level 3 Open Meet Hart Rushmoor 1:20.26 469 F 12/10/19 NASL South League Round One Waterlooville Rushmoor 1:20.46 465 F 08/10/17 Maxwell October Meet Aylesbury Windsor 1:20.51 464 F 14/01/17 Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships Wycombe Windsor 1:20.52 464 H 23/10/16 ASA National County Teams Division 1 Sheffield Berks & St 1:21.22 452 F 20/11/16 Aquae Sulis Autumn Level 2 Meet Bristol Windsor 1:21.67 </td <td>,</td>	,
1:19.23 487 F 12/11/16 NASLS Round 2 Guildford Windsor 1:19.28 486 H 06/10/19 Rushmoor Royals Autumn County Chaser 2019 Aldershot Rushmoor 1:19.42 484 H 04/03/17 Windsor Level 3 Last Chance County Qualifier Maidenhead Windsor 1:19.97 474 F 10/03/18 Hart SC Spring Level 3 Open Meet Hart Rushmoor 1:20.26 469 F 12/10/19 NASL South League Round One Waterlooville Rushmoor 1:20.46 465 F 08/10/17 Maxwell October Meet Aylesbury Windsor 1:20.51 464 F 14/01/17 Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships Wycombe Windsor 1:20.52 464 H 23/10/16 ASA National County Teams Division 1 Sheffield Berks & Sth 1:21.22 452 F 20/11/16 Aquae Sulis Autumn Level 2 Meet Bristol Windsor 1:21.67 445 H 07/05/16 Windsor Spring Level 3 Meet Windsor Windsor 1:21.71 444	oor Ryl 3
1:19.28 486 H 06/10/19 Rushmoor Royals Autumn County Chaser 2019 Aldershot Rushmoor Royals Autumn County Chaser 2019 1:19.42 484 H 04/03/17 Windsor Level 3 Last Chance County Qualifier Maidenhead Windsor 1:19.97 474 F 10/03/18 Hart SC Spring Level 3 Open Meet Hart Rushmoor 1:20.26 469 F 12/10/19 NASL South League Round One Waterlooville Rushmoor 1:20.46 465 F 08/10/17 Maxwell October Meet Aylesbury Windsor 1:20.51 464 F 14/01/17 Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships Wycombe Windsor 1:20.52 464 H 23/10/16 ASA National County Teams Division 1 Sheffield Berks & Sth 1:21.22 452 F 20/11/16 Aquae Sulis Autumn Level 2 Meet Bristol Windsor 1:21.67 445 H 07/05/16 Windsor Spring Level 3 Meet Windsor Windsor 1:21.71 444 F 10/12/16 NASLS - Round 3 Maidenhead Windsor	
1:19.42 484 H 04/03/17 Windsor Level 3 Last Chance County Qualifier Maidenhead Windsor Level 3 Last Chance County Qualifier 1:19.97 474 F 10/03/18 Hart SC Spring Level 3 Open Meet Hart Rushmond 1:20.26 469 F 12/10/19 NASL South League Round One Waterlooville Rushmond 1:20.46 465 F 08/10/17 Maxwell October Meet Aylesbury Windsor 1:20.51 464 F 14/01/17 Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships Wycombe Windsor 1:20.52 464 H 23/10/16 ASA National County Teams Division 1 Sheffield Berks & Sthefield 1:21.22 452 F 20/11/16 Aquae Sulis Autumn Level 2 Meet Bristol Windsor 1:21.67 445 H 07/05/16 Windsor Spring Level 3 Meet Windsor Windsor 1:21.71 444 F 10/12/16 NASLS - Round 3 Maidenhead Windsor	r 3
1:19.97 474 F 10/03/18 Hart SC Spring Level 3 Open Meet Hart Rushmon 1:20.26 469 F 12/10/19 NASL South League Round One Waterlooville Rushmon 1:20.46 465 F 08/10/17 Maxwell October Meet Aylesbury Windson 1:20.51 464 F 14/01/17 Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships Wycombe Windson 1:20.52 464 H 23/10/16 ASA National County Teams Division 1 Sheffield Berks & Stheffield 1:21.22 452 F 20/11/16 Aquae Sulis Autumn Level 2 Meet Bristol Windson 1:21.67 445 H 07/05/16 Windsor Spring Level 3 Meet Windson Windson 1:21.71 444 F 10/12/16 NASLS - Round 3 Maidenhead Windson	oor Ryl 3
1:20.26 469 F 12/10/19 NASL South League Round One Waterlooville Rushnood 1:20.46 465 F 08/10/17 Maxwell October Meet Aylesbury Windsor 1:20.51 464 F 14/01/17 Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships Wycombe Windsor 1:20.52 464 H 23/10/16 ASA National County Teams Division 1 Sheffield Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships 1:21.22 452 F 20/11/16 Aquae Sulis Autumn Level 2 Meet Bristol Windsor 1:21.67 445 H 07/05/16 Windsor Spring Level 3 Meet Windsor Windsor 1:21.71 444 F 10/12/16 NASLS - Round 3 Maidenhead Windsor	r 3
1:20.46 465 F 08/10/17 Maxwell October Meet Aylesbury Windsor 1:20.51 464 F 14/01/17 Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships Wycombe Windsor 1:20.52 464 H 23/10/16 ASA National County Teams Division 1 Sheffield Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Teams Division 1 Sheffield Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Teams Division 1 Windsor Windsor 1:21.22 452 F 20/11/16 Aquae Sulis Autumn Level 2 Meet Bristol Windsor Windsor 1:21.67 445 H 07/05/16 Windsor Spring Level 3 Meet Windsor Windsor 1:21.71 444 F 10/12/16 NASLS - Round 3 Maidenhead Windsor	oor Ryl 3
1:20.51 464 F 14/01/17 Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships Wycombe Windsor 1:20.52 464 H 23/10/16 ASA National County Teams Division 1 Sheffield Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Teams Division 1 Sheffield Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Teams Division 1 Sheffield Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Teams Division 1 Sheffield Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships Windsor 1:21.22 452 F 20/11/16 Aquae Sulis Autumn Level 2 Meet Bristol Windsor 1:21.67 445 H 07/05/16 Windsor Spring Level 3 Meet Windsor Windsor 1:21.71 444 F 10/12/16 NASLS - Round 3 Maidenhead Windsor	oor Ryl 3
1:20.52 464 H 23/10/16 ASA National County Teams Division 1 Sheffield Berks SS 1:21.22 452 F 20/11/16 Aquae Sulis Autumn Level 2 Meet Bristol Windsor 1:21.67 445 H 07/05/16 Windsor Spring Level 3 Meet Windsor Windsor 1:21.71 444 F 10/12/16 NASLS - Round 3 Maidenhead Windsor	r 3
1:21.22 452 F 20/11/16 Aquae Sulis Autumn Level 2 Meet Bristol Windsor 1:21.67 445 H 07/05/16 Windsor Spring Level 3 Meet Windsor Windsor 1:21.71 444 F 10/12/16 NASLS - Round 3 Maidenhead Windsor	r 2
1:21.67 445 H 07/05/16 Windsor Spring Level 3 Meet Windsor Windsor 1:21.71 444 F 10/12/16 NASLS - Round 3 Maidenhead Windsor	SBucks 2
1:21.71 444 F 10/12/16 NASLS - Round 3 Maidenhead Windsor	r 2
	r 3
1:22.05 439 H 14/01/17 Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships Wycombe Windsor	r 3
	r 2
1:22.48 432 F 08/10/16 NASL South Burgess Hill Windsor	r 3
1:22.55 431 H 16/01/16 Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships Maidenhead Windsor	r 2
1:22.91 425 H 13/12/15 Windsor Club Championships Windsor Windsor	r 4
1:23.45 417 F 08/10/16 NASL South Burgess Hill Windsor	r 3
1:24.02 408 H 17/09/17 Windsor L4 Club Championships 2017 Maidenhead Windsor	r 4
1:24.03 408 H 26/06/16 Windsor Club Championships Windsor Windsor	r 4
1:24.04 408 F 16/01/16 Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships Maidenhead Windsor	r 2
1:24.12 407 F 10/07/16 Guildford City July L3 Open Meet Guildford Windsor	r 3
1:24.89 396 F 23/09/17 Chalfont Otters Arena League Warm-Up 2017 Maltman Windsor	r 4
right 2024	

1.47.11	300	п	10/10/13	nustititoot noyals 50 Tztii Auturiii Open weet	Aldershot		Page 2/3
1:28.11	354	Н	11/07/15	Windsor Level 3 Sprint Meet	Maidenhead		3
1:29.09	342	Н	07/03/15	Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs	Maidenhead		2
1:31.60	315	Н	22/11/14	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor		4
1:31.65	315	Н	17/01/15	Windsor Level 2 Open Meet	Maidenhead		2
1:31.70	314	F	02/11/14	Ealing Level 3 Open Meet	Northolt	Windsor	3
1:32.65	304	Н	12/07/14	Windsor Level 3 End of Season Sprint Meet	Maidenhead		3
1:33.06	300	F	08/02/15	15th City of Southampton Open Meet	Southampton	Windsor	2
1:39.67	244	Н	18/01/14	Windsor Level 2 Licenced Meet	Windsor	Windsor	2
1:40.73	237	F	09/02/14	Ealing L3 February Open Meet 2014	Ealing	Windsor	3
1:43.44	219	F	02/11/13	Ealing Level 3 November Meet	Northolt	Windsor	3
1:44.41	213	Н	24/11/13	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor	Windsor	4
1:55.32	158	F	03/02/13	Ealing L3 Open Meet	Northolt	Windsor	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
1:17.95	511	Н	15/12/19	Rushmoor Royals First Come First Serve Sprint Meet	Hart	Rushmoor Ryl	3
1:18.96	492	F	14/12/19	NASL South Round 3	Waterlooville	Rushmoor Ryl	3
1:19.09	490	F	09/11/19	National Arena Swimming League South Round Two	Waterlooville LC	Rushmoor Ryl	3
1:20.26	469	F	12/10/19	NASL South League Round One	Waterlooville	Rushmoor Ryl	3
1:19.28	486	Н	06/10/19	Rushmoor Royals Autumn County Chaser 2019	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	3
1:18.55	500	F	04/11/18	City of Cardiff Capital Open Meet	Cardiff	Rushmoor Ryl	2
1:18.77	496	Н	23/06/18	Rushmoor Royals Club Championships 2018	Aldershot		4
1:19.97	474	F	10/03/18	Hart SC Spring Level 3 Open Meet	Hart	Rushmoor Ryl	3
1:20.46	465	F	08/10/17	Maxwell October Meet	Aylesbury	Windsor	3
1:24.89	396	F	23/09/17	Chalfont Otters Arena League Warm-Up 2017	Maltman	Windsor	4
1:24.02	408	Н	17/09/17	Windsor L4 Club Championships 2017	Maidenhead	Windsor	4
1:19.42	484	Н	04/03/17	Windsor Level 3 Last Chance County Qualifier	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
1:20.51	464	F	14/01/17	Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships	Wycombe	Windsor	2
1:22.05	439	Н	14/01/17	Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships	Wycombe	Windsor	2
1:21.71	444	F	10/12/16	NASLS - Round 3	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
1:21.22	452	F	20/11/16	Aquae Sulis Autumn Level 2 Meet	Bristol	Windsor	2
1:19.23	487	F	12/11/16	NASLS Round 2	Guildford	Windsor	3
1:20.52	464	Н	23/10/16	ASA National County Teams Division 1	Sheffield	Berks&SBucks	2
1:22.48	432	F	08/10/16	NASL South	Burgess Hill	Windsor	3
1:23.45	417	F	08/10/16	NASL South	Burgess Hill	Windsor	3
1:24.12	407	F	10/07/16	Guildford City July L3 Open Meet	Guildford	Windsor	3
1:24.03	408	Н	26/06/16	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor	Windsor	4
1:21.67	445	Н	07/05/16	Windsor Spring Level 3 Meet	Windsor	Windsor	3
1:24.04	408	F	16/01/16	Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships	Maidenhead	Windsor	2
1:22.55	431	Н	16/01/16	Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships	Maidenhead	Windsor	2
1:22.91	425	Н	13/12/15	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor	Windsor	4
1:27.11	366	Н	18/10/15	Rushmoor Royals SC 12th Autumn Open Meet	Aldershot		2
1:28.11	354	Н	11/07/15	Windsor Level 3 Sprint Meet	Maidenhead		3
1:29.09	342	Н	07/03/15	Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs	Maidenhead		2
1:33.06	300	F	08/02/15	15th City of Southampton Open Meet	Southampton	Windsor	2
1:31.65	315	Н	17/01/15	Windsor Level 2 Open Meet	Maidenhead		2
1:31.60	315	Н	22/11/14	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor		4
1:31.70	314	F	02/11/14	Ealing Level 3 Open Meet	Northolt	Windsor	3
1:32.65	304	Н	12/07/14	Windsor Level 3 End of Season Sprint Meet	Maidenhead		3
1:40.73	237	F	09/02/14	Ealing L3 February Open Meet 2014	Ealing	Windsor	3
1:39.67	244	Н	18/01/14	Windsor Level 2 Licenced Meet	Windsor	Windsor	2
1:44.41	213	Н	24/11/13	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor	Windsor	4
yright 2024	4	-				Powered By SPOR	TOVOT

1:43.44	219	F	02/11/13	Ealing Level 3 November Meet	Northolt	Windsor	Page 3 / 3
1:55.32	158	F	03/02/13	Ealing L3 Open Meet	Northolt	Windsor	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS